Starts 12/21/2012 and ends @ 6 PM on 12/31/2012

in thier pockets!

ANNUAL
YEAR END DETERGENT SALE!

You must order from the Web using these part numbers..

PRODUCT:

Bio-Green

Black Jack

Blue Lightening

Bond Breaker

Emulsifier Plus

EnviroMint
Foam & Shine
Hood Pro
Limonene

Mr. Muscle
Never Dull
Power House
Power Stroke
Premier
Pro-Blend
Prodigy
Release
Restore

Viper

Reg.
CallIn

Reg.
Web

$174.88 $139.88

$215.43 $172.34
$173.25 $138.60
$223.41 $178.73
$173.90 $139.13
$167.54 $139.62
$173.25 $138.60
$302.63 $242.10
$185.89 $148.63
$237.25 $189.80
$170.06 $141.72
$150.75 $120.60
$348.88 $279.10
$173.28 $138.62
$168.75 135.00
$174.85 139.88
$156.38 $125.10
$88.88  $71.10

$162.00 $129.60

Buy 9

132.89
163.712
131.67
169.19
132.11
132.64
131.67
230.00
141.20
180.31
134.63
114.51
269.19
131.69
128.25
132.89
118.89
61.99
123.12

Buy 10

125.89
199.11
124.14
160.86
125.22
125.66
124.14
211.89
133.717
170.82
12159
108.94
25119
124.16
12150
125.89
112.59
63.99
116.64

Buy 19

118.90
146.49
111.81
191.92
118.26
118.68
111.81
209.19
126.34
161.33
120.46
102.51
231.24
111.63
11415
118.90
106.34
60.44
110.16

These prices are for WEB ORDERS ONLY
Call-in orders do not qualify.

Buy 25

111.90
131.81
110.88
142.98
111.30
11.10
110.88
193.68
118.90
191.84
113.38
96.48
223.28
110.90
108.00
111.90
100.08
26.88
103.68

NOTE: When you enter your order you will see the Regular Web Price.
Once we receive the order it will be turned in to the Qualified Year End Price.

any of the above products to reach your Quantity Pricing

You can...

MIX and MATCH

KiLike

When you LIKE us on Facebook you will
be notified immediately about important
events, technical bulletins, product and
industry NEWS the minute it happens.



